544		ACCEPT
	WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	Vol. <u>M81</u> ruge 10252
SHARON L. BROCH		A STATE OF A
THEODORE J. PADDOCK and DEBRA A. PADDOCK, husband and wife		
, otate	or Oregon, described as	a property situated in the Court
Lot 14, Block 18, SH of Klamath, State of	COND ADDITION TO KLAMATH RIV	ER ACRES, in the County
Subject to: 1. Restrictions, bu religion or national Addition to Klamath 2. Mortgage, include 3, 1978 in Book: M-78 Affairs, which grante 3. Mortgage, include 7, 1979 in Book: M-79 Affairs, which grante	t omitting restrictions, if a origin, as shown on the reco River Acres. ing the terms and provisions Page: 14262 in favor of Dep ees herein assume and agree t ng the terms and provisions Page: 10356 in favor of Dep es herein assume and agree to	any, based on race, color, orded plat of the Second thereof, recorded July partment of Veterans'
and covenant(s) that a		
as set forth hereinab	r of the above described property free of all DVE	encumbrances except
The true and actual consideration	ainst all persons who may lawf it	
\sim The true and actual consideration	for this transfer is \$_52,087.66*	e same, except as shown above.

Dated this 20-1		
Dated this 29th day of May, 19 <u>81</u> .		
	Sharon a	& BLAR
		Drock
STATE OF OREGON, County ofK	lamath	
On this 7th day of Ma	A 6.P. 155.	
Instrument to be DEOCK	personal	ly appeared the above named acknowledged the foregoing
	Λ	
	Before de:	$\gamma / 2$,
	Ausan .	fat ke
* The dollar amount should include an	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	11-2-22
property remains subject or which the p ** If consideration includes other proper		the property to which the
consists of or includes other proper	urchaser agrees to pay or assume. Ty or value, add the following: "However Ty or value given or promised which	r, the actual consideration
	which	is part of the/the whole
WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	STATE OF OREGON,	
	County of Klamath)) SS.
то	I certify that the within instrumer)
	at 5:53	<u>10 81</u>
After Recording Return to:	on page_10252 Records of Deeds Witness my hand and seal of Coun	
M. + This To to:		
Tax Statements to: M. + Mrs. Theodore J. Paddock 7130 Sierra Place	Evelyn Bie	
Klamath Falls, One. 9760,	$\frac{\text{County closed}}{100000000000000000000000000000000000$	erkTitle
Form No. 0.960 (Previous Form No. TA 16)	By Aleba a Janto	C Deputy
	Fee \$3.50	